## **EDINBURGH MONARCHS SPEEDWAY**

## AIR FENCE SUPPORTER DONATION PACKAGE



**RAISING FUNDS FOR A WORLD-CLASS SAFETY FENCE** 

IMPRESSION OF HOW THE NEW FENCE WILL LOOK

## **RAISING FUNDS FOR A WORLD-CLASS SAFETY FENCE**

Monarchs are seeking assistance to support the installation of a brand new air fence at Armadale Stadium for the 2025 season.

Find out how you can get involved!

- CURRENT FENCE HAS REACHED END OF USEFUL LIFE
- A NEW WORLD-CLASS REPLACEMENT HAS BEEN IDENTIFIED
  - THE NEW FENCE MUST BE IN PLACE BY SPRING 2025
- SUPPORT A PANEL AND PUT YOUR NAME ON IT IN 2025!



## AIR FENCE SUPPORTER DONATION PACKAGE

- Banner displaying your name or non-commercial message on your Air Fence panel during 2025 season
- Acknowledgment as an Air Fence Supporter with Monarchs
- Listed as an Air Fence Supporter on the official Monarchs website during 2025 season
- Name included on display board of thanks within Armadale Stadium during 2025 season
- Invitation for two to Air Fence Supporter event in hospitality at a match during 2025 season
- Make a vital contribution to the renewal of the air fence

EMAIL INFO@EDINBURGHMONARCHS.CO.UK OR CALL 01501 734 404
TO SUPPORT THE RENEWAL OF THE AIR FENCE TODAY

AIR FENCE SUPPORTER DONATION PACKAGE

£500